
2017-2018 Proposed Meeting Dates 
 

The Classified Senate Executive Board in August 2016 decided to meet twice monthly on the second 

and fourth Fridays of each month to allow more business to come before the senate. Over the last 

academic year, senate agendas have been full and active, and few meetings lacked quorum. At 2017 

Spring Plenary, participants advocated the current meeting schedule on Fridays at 2:00 p.m. remain the 

best time for classified professionals of all classifications to meet. Therefore, the meeting schedule is 

proposed to meet at the same interval on the following specific dates during the 2017-2018 academic 

year. This schedule produces 16 regular meetings and 2 plenary sessions. 

 

Date Day of Week Meeting Type Notes 

08/25/2017 Friday Regular  

09/15/2017 Friday Regular  

09/29/2017 Friday Regular  

10/13/2017 Friday Regular  

10/27/2017 Friday Regular  

11/09/2017 Thursday Regular Friday, 11/10 is a holiday 

12/08/2017 Friday Regular  

12/20/2017 Wednesday Special Fall Plenary 

01/26/2018 Friday Regular  

02/09/2018 Friday Regular  

02/23/2018 Friday Regular  

03/09/2018 Friday Regular  

03/23/2018 Friday Regular  

04/13/2018 Friday Regular  

04/27/2018 Friday Regular  

05/11/2018 Friday Regular  

05/24/2018 Thursday Regular Friday, 05/25 is graduation 

06/13/2018 Wednesday Special Spring Plenary during CPW 

 


